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Connector,LC/UPC,MM, Simplex,3mm

Marca:
Caodigo del producto: 1166,
LC.CON.UPC.MM

Disponibilidad: In Stock
' i/f/ Peso: 0.00kg
/ ﬁ Dimensiones: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm
2

Short Description
Specifications:

Insert Loss: Single mode : Multimode
?0.20dB

Descripcion
Specifications:

Insert Loss: Single mode : Multimode

?0.20dB

Return Loss: 755 dB (UPC) 765 dB (APC)

Durability :

Operating Temperature : From -40 to + 80 degree

Ferrule Hole Sizes : 125.0+1/-0?m, Concentricity: ?1.07m ; 1257m,
Concentricity: 173?m

125.5+1/-0?m, Concentricity: ?1.07m ; 127?2m, Concentricity: 173?m
126.0+1/-0?m, Concentricity: ?1.07m ; 128?m, Concentricity: 173?m
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